
UNIT # UNIT TYPE FLOOR
ROOF TOP 
TERRACE
SQ. FT.

LAUNCH 
PRICE (USD)

TOTAL
SQ. FT.*

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

3 Bedroom Condo

3 Bedroom Condo

3 Bedroom Condo

3 Bedroom Condo

3 Bedroom Condo

3 Bedroom Condo

3 Bedroom Condo

3 Bedroom Condo

3 Bedroom + Den / 4 Bedroom Townhome

3 Bedroom + Den Townhome

3 Bedroom + Den Townhome

3 Bedroom + Den Townhome

3 Bedroom + Den Townhome

3 Bedroom + Den Townhome

3 Bedroom + Den Townhome

3 Bedroom + Den / 4 Bedroom Townhome

First

First

First

First

Second

Second

Second

Second

Third, Fourth & Roof

Third, Fourth & Roof

Third, Fourth & Roof

Third, Fourth & Roof

Third, Fourth & Roof

Third, Fourth & Roof

Third, Fourth & Roof

Third, Fourth & Roof

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

590

568

568

568

568

568

568

590

1,675

1,647

1,647

1,675

1,733

1,647

1,647

1,733

2,455

2,317

2,317

2,317

2,317

2,317

2,317

2,455

*Includes roof top terrace for townhomes

$1,599,950 

SOLD   

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

 SOLD 

 SOLD

 SOLD

SOLD  

 SOLD

 SOLD

 SOLD

 SOLD

 SOLD

$1,724,950

SOLD




