



UNIT#	UNIT TYPE	FLOOR	ROOF TOP TERRACE SQ. FT.	TOTAL SQ. FT.*	LAUNCH PRICE (USD)
1	3 Bedroom Condo	First	-	1,675	\$1,599,950
2	3 Bedroom Condo	First	-	1,647	SOLD
3	3 Bedroom Condo	First	-	1,647	SOLD
4	3 Bedroom Condo	First	-	1,675	SOLD
5	3 Bedroom Condo	Second	-	1,733	SOLD
6	3 Bedroom Condo	Second	-	1,647	SOLD
7	3 Bedroom Condo	Second	-	1,647	SOLD
8	3 Bedroom Condo	Second	-	1,733	SOLD
9	3 Bedroom + Den / 4 Bedroom Townhome	Third, Fourth & Roof	590	2,455	SOLD
10	3 Bedroom + Den Townhome	Third, Fourth & Roof	568	2,317	SOLD
11	3 Bedroom + Den Townhome	Third, Fourth & Roof	568	2,317	SOLD
12	3 Bedroom + Den Townhome	Third, Fourth & Roof	568	2,317	SOLD
13	3 Bedroom + Den Townhome	Third, Fourth & Roof	568	2,317	SOLD
14	3 Bedroom + Den Townhome	Third, Fourth & Roof	568	2,317	SOLD
15	3 Bedroom + Den Townhome	Third, Fourth & Roof	568	2,317	\$1,724,950
16	3 Bedroom + Den / 4 Bedroom Townhome	Third, Fourth & Roof	590	2,455	SOLD

^{*}Includes roof top terrace for townhomes